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
525 Washington St. Sat. 5/09, 
8am to 1pm. Big Sale! You name 
it, we have it!
504 W. Sycamore Ave. Sat. 5/09, 
8 am to 1pm. Charity Garage Sale. 
No early Birds, wonderful pre-owned 
treasures, furniture, tool, clothes, etc.
510 Arena St., Sat. 5/09, 7 am to 12 
noon. Huge Garage Sale, Furniture, 
bikes, household, etc. All proceeds 
go to Breast Cancer Research.

        Help Wanted	

Drivers/CDL Career Training w/
Central Refrigerated. We train, 
Employ w/$0 down financing. Putting 
Americans back to work now! (800) 
526-9277

     House for Rent	
3BD/2.5 BA. Fireplace 2-car garage, 
back yard, refrigerator, W/D, 2-story 
1900 Sq Ft, high ceilings. $3000/
mo, 315 E.Oak. (425) 876-8223. 
3BD/2.5BA. Beautiful house, w/
vaulted ceilings, oversized 2 car 
garage, W/D installed, & nice 
wood deck patio. New paint & 
flooring. $2800/mo. Please call 
(310) 619-6171.
4BD/2BA. Home for lease. Approx. 
2,800 sq. ft. w/kitchen, LR, 3bd/1ba 
upstairs and a huge FR. 1bd/ba. 
downstairs w/kitchenette also. 
Located downtown El Segundo walk 
to everything, 1 block to Rec. park. 
Laundry area & 1 car garage. 415 
Standard St. $3,500/mo. Call Ken 
(310) 322-4660 to see.

Lost & Found

LOST CAT on 5/02- Tiger striped, 
White spot above nose, One ear tip 
missing. Please call 310-640-8197.

Office Space for Lease

El Segundo prime location, near 
Post Office, approx. 500 sq. ft. 
Utilities paid, $975 per month. Call 
(310) 322-3026 Mon-Fri 8am-4pm.
ES Store front Office Space For 
Rent. Great Location! Approx. 500 
sq. ft. $900/mo. 950 Pepper St. 
310-701-8875 or 310-640-6001.

Personals

Seeking Witness to Accident on 
405/105 connector. On Friday 
5/1/09 at 7:30 pm. Please call (310) 
607-9130.

Room for Rent

Hawth. room for rent. Prof. persons 
prfrd. $540/mo. Shared bath. HS 
internet, Util, cable, frig, lndry incl. 
3BD/2BA 1 sm dog priv home. St. 
prkg. John (310) 753-3053.  
$650/mo.,Shared 2 rooms, 1 bath 
home. Internet, cable, utilities, fridge. 
Kids ok, call Sam (310) 703-6294.

Seeking House for Sale

House wanted to purchase. 
3+BD/2+BA, Fixer OK. Prefer large 
lot. Call Gary (310) 463-7387.

F/T or P/T Freelance Writer 
Wanted to cover 

City of Hawthorne
Articles will include but are not limited to community 

events, people, reviews and sports.  

FreelanCe WriTer WanTed

E-mail Resume to: 
management@heraldpublications.com


